Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS518096EN     page 1
February 24, 2023 9:14 AM
Top Product Features
• Retrofits existing 5" or 6" housings with screw base adapter included
• Use with Halo 5" and 6" LED new construction and remodel housings
• 2700K, 3000K, 3500K, 4000K, 5000K; 90 CRI; Dimmable

PS518096EN     page 2
February 24, 2023 9:14 AM
Order Information
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: LT560WH12930
Complete unit includes an LT560 Baffle-Trim LED module and a 5" or 6" compatible housing ordered separately.
Models
Models
LT560WH12927 = 5"/6" Retrofit Baffle – Trim LED Module, 90 CRI, 2700K, Matte White, High Lumen
LT560WH12930 = 5"/6" Retrofit Baffle – Trim LED Module, 90 CRI, 3000K, Matte White, High Lumen
LT560WH12935 = 5"/6" Retrofit Baffle – Trim LED Module, 90 CRI, 3500K, Matte White, High Lumen
LT560WH12940 = 5"/6" Retrofit Baffle – Trim LED Module, 90 CRI, 4000K, Matte White, High Lumen
LT560WH12950 = 5"/6" Retrofit Baffle – Trim LED Module, 90 CRI, 5000K, Matte White, High Lumen
Housing Compatibility
Compatible Halo LED Housings
Halo LED 5-inch
H550ICAT =  5" LED, Insulated Ceiling, Air-Tite, New Construction Housing
H550RICAT = 5" LED, Insulated Ceiling, Air-Tite, Remodel Housing
E550ICAT = 5" LED, Insulated Ceiling, Air-Tite, New Construction Housing
E550RICAT = 5" LED, Insulated Ceiling, Air-Tite, Remodel Housing
H5ICAT = 5" Insulated Ceiling, Air-Tite New Construction Housing
H5ICATNB =  5" Insulated Ceiling, Air-Tite New Construction Housing, No Socket Bracket
H5RICAT =  5" Insulated Ceiling, Air-Tite Remodel Housing
E5ICAT = 5" Insulated Ceiling, Air-Tite New Construction Housing
E5ICATNB = 5" Insulated Ceiling, Air-Tite New Construction Housing, No Socket Bracket
E5RICAT = 5" Insulated Ceiling, Air-Tite Remodel Housing
Halo LED 6-inch
H750ICAT = 6" LED, Insulated Ceiling, Air-Tite, New Construction Housing
H750RICAT = 6" LED, Insulated Ceiling, Air-Tite, Remodel Housing
H2750ICAT = 6" LED, Shallow, Insulated Ceiling, Air-Tite, New Construction (use with 691X, 694X, 696X trims only)
H2750RICAT = 6" LED, Shallow, Insulated Ceiling, Air-Tite, Remodel (use with 691X, 694X, 696X trims only)
E750ICAT = 6" LED, Insulated Ceiling, Air-Tite, New Construction Housing
E750RICAT = 6" LED, Insulated Ceiling, Air-Tite, Remodel Housing
H7ICAT = 6" Insulated Ceiling, Air-Tite New Construction Housing
H7RICAT = 6" Insulated Ceiling, Air-Tite Remodel Housing
E7ICAT = 6" Insulated Ceiling, Air-Tite New Construction Housing
E7RICAT = 6" Insulated Ceiling, Air-Tite Remodel Housing
E7ICATNB = 6" Insulated Ceiling, Air-Tite New Construction Housing, No Socket Bracket
E7TAT = 6" Non-IC, New Construction Housing
E7RTAT = 6" Non-IC, Remodel Housing
Housing Compatibility
Compatible Halo Incandescent E26 Screwbase Housings
Halo Standard Housings 5-inch
H5ICAT = 5" Insulated Ceiling, Air-Tite New Construction Housing
H5RICAT =  5" Insulated Ceiling, Air-Tite Remodel Housing
H5ICATNB =  5" Insulated Ceiling, Air-Tite New Construction Housing, No Socket Bracket
H5T = 5" Non-IC, New Construction Housing
H5RT = 5" Non-IC, Remodel Housing
H5TNB = 5" Non-IC, New Construction Housing, No Socket Bracket
H25ICAT = 5” Shallow, Insulated Ceiling, Air-Tite New Construction
H25ICATNB = 5” Shallow, Insulated Ceiling, Air-Tite New Construction, No Socket Bracket
E5ICAT = 5" Insulated Ceiling, Air-Tite New Construction Housing